DOCUMENT #: FCOM-132
-_- Hensall Plant Protect Product REVISION #: | 6.0
CO-OP Application Record REVISION DATE: = 12 SEP 2024
SUPERSEDES: 02 JUL 2020
Producer / Company Name:
Field Name: ]
(what you call it) Acres:

Planting Date:

Sewage applied
previously?

OnoQ)ves:

HOW MANY YEARS AGO?

This Section for Hensall Office Use Only:

Producer #: Contract #:
Market Class: Variety:
Entered by: Verified by:

Applications: Include All Products Applied

00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
Producer Name: pate

Please return completed to Chad Killam or Calem Alexander
within 10 days of final application.

This document is required prior to settlement.
email: chad.killam@hdc.on.ca or calexander@hdc.on.ca
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